Project
Catalog Number
Type
VLHBLED33-B
LED Round Highbay
SPECIFICATIONS									            			          HIGHBAYS
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053

- THD <20%
- CRI > 80
MOUNTING
- Suspension from pre-drilled mounting eyebolt with locking set screw standard
- Ceiling mounted installation using optional yoke mounting bracket, provides up to 180o of adjustably
- Can mount to electrical conduit using optional yoke mounting bracket or pendant snap hook
CODE COMPLIANCE
- cULus Listed for Wet Location
- Meets UL Requirements
- IP66 Rated
- Meets DLC Requirements
WARRANTY
- 5 Year
- 10 year available
CATALOG # 	   Lumens    Color	         Wattage
VLHBLED33-B-102L-QT-40K     14,497       4000K           102W
VLHBLED33-B-102L-QT-50K     14,864       5000K           102W
VLHBLED33-B-150L-QT-40K     20,859       4000K           150W
VLHBLED33-B-150L-QT-50K     21,406       5000K           150W
VLHBLED33-B-200L-QT-40K     28,341       4000K           200W
VLHBLED33-B-200L-QT-50K     28,948       5000K           200W
VLHBLED33-B-241L-QT-40K     33,552       4000K           241W
VLHBLED33-B-241L-QT-50K     34,240       5000K           241W
OPTIONS (Ships Installed)
10YR	       -	 10 Year Warranty
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately, Ships on Side)
VLHBLED33-B-SH	 -   Pendant Snap Hook